
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 73931333

Data publicarii	06.10.22	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.487,30 RON - 1.487,30 RON

Descriere: Diluant 5X31.93=159.65; Vopsea negru 6X31.93=191.58; Vopsea alb 5X31.93=159.65; vopsea gri 5X31.93=159.65; Vopsea 5L 1X151.26=151.26; Stecher 8X10.08=80.64; Cablu 20mX6.72=134.40; Carcasa pistol de lipit 5X12.61=63.05; Triplu stecher 3X19.33=57.99; Banda izolatoare 4X4.20=16.80; Lampa gaz 1X31.09=31.09; Var 4X12.61=50.44; Robinet 2X29.41=58.82; Flotor 1X67.23=67.23; Mufe apa 5X21.01=105.05.
